Rozpis sluZzeb pro aplikaci pfipravka Baktoma v roce 2020

18.4.2020
25.4.2020
2.5.2020

9.5.2020

16.5.2020
23.5.2020
30.5.2020
27.6.2020
1.8.2020

29.8.2020
3.10.2020

31.10.2020

Palecek, Vorel O.
Rambousek, Pefina
Verner, Holusa
Pospisil, RGzicka
Grulich J., Brecka
Palecek, Vorel O.
Zabransky, Mazac
Verner, Holusa
Rambousek, Pefina
Zabransky, Mazac
Pospisil, R0zicka

Grulich J., Brecka



